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El futuro sos vos.

MATERIA

PRESIDENTE
MESA

Afo: 4°

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

05/03/26

03/03/26

05/03/26

02/03/26

02/03/26

02/03/26

06/03/26

06/03/26

04/03/26

04/03/26

12/03/26

10/03/26

12/03/26

09/03/26

09/03/26

09/03/26

13/03/26

13/03/26

11/03/26

11/03/26

LOC. HORA
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.
099 19 hs.

Licenciatura en
Administracién

Licenciatura en
Administracién
Licenciatura en
Administracién
Licenciatura en
Administracién

Licenciatura en
Administracién

Licenciatura en
Administracién

Licenciatura en
Administracion

Licenciatura en
Administracion

Licenciatura en

Administracion

Licenciatura en
Administracion

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

DIRECCION GENERAL

TRABAJO FINAL

TALLER DE TRABAJO
FINAL

POLITICA DE NEGOCIOS

SEMINARIO DE PRACTICA

PROFESIONAL

ANALISIS DE ESTADOS

CONTABLES
DERECHO LABORAL
TECNICAS
CUANTITATIVAS
ADMINISTRACION
FINANCIERA

PLANEAMIENTO Y
EVALUACION DE
PROYECTOS

VIOLA,
MARIANO
ANTONIO

PISCICELLI,
CAMILA MARIA

PERRONE,
NICOLAS
HERNAN

ORO, SILVIA

ORO, SILVIA

HERRERA,
PABLO MATIAS

GOGNI,
CARLOS

DREYFUS,
MARCELO

CASTILLO
TANO,
YAQUELINE

CASTILLO
TANO,
YAQUELINE

TIMOSSI, JUAN
CARLOS

PROTO GUTIERREZ,
FERNANDO JOSE

MALAVE, BELTRAN

SEVERINO, PABLO
ANTONIO

SEVERINO, PABLO
ANTONIO

GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
ANGEL

GIORGIO, DANTE
ANIBAL

PAIVA PINCHI, JOSE
MARIANO

CALABRESE,
SILVANA

CALABRESE,
SILVANA

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

VIRTUAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL



